

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Udolkhadi

DIVISION

Basolpara

SUB-DIVISION

Shiv Kumar Yadav

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shiv Kumar Yadav

1st on A/c bill

- 1 Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name: HH-106 Arar to Depura Tak					
E.A— Shivr Kumar Yadav					
Agg No— 28/SB/2022-23					
Agg value— 28639126.00					
D.O.S— 11-03-2023					
D.O.C— 10-03-2024					

Revised entry

① setting out pillars—

B.m Pillar

— 5.0 Nos —

R. Pillar

— 16.0 Nos —

② clearing and grubbing work land —

$$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 3.0 = 5400.00$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 3.0 = 5400.00$$

$$2 \times 40 \times 30 \times 3.0 = 7200.00$$

$$2 \times 34 \times 30 \times 3.0 = 6120.00$$

$$T = 24120.00$$

Continuation

SPM

$$= 2.41 \text{ Hare}$$

[Signature]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B1 F				= 2230.70
for PGC	17.20	$\frac{55+60}{2}$	4.00		$\frac{17.25}{2} = 34.50$
	2.120	3.25	4.0	10	= 22.50
	10	30	3.75	0.10	= 112.50
	10	30	3.25	10	= 112.50
	2.115	$\frac{4.5+4.3}{2}$	4.0	10	= 13.20
	10	30	3.75	10	= 112.50
	10	30	3.25	10	= 112.50
	2.15	$\frac{1+2+3}{3}$	4.0	10	= 2.00
					$\Sigma = 2735.55$
					Cum.

[Signature]
01.09.23
AE

(20) P/E mummy logo
— 4.0 lds.

[Signature]
01.09.23
AE

[Signature]
01.09.2023
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) P&F working B.m pillar					
vide item 1 P/01					
B.m pillar					
5.0 lbs @ 4042.30					
					= 20211.00
R. Pillar					
16.0 lbs @ 1849.06					
					= 29585.00
(2) cleaning and grubbing					
road level incl. ---					

vide item 2 P/1					
2.41 Hrs @ 53889.81					
					= 129850.00
(5) Cost of embankment					
with material obtained					
from pit - level 100 mt					
vide item 5 P/6					
370.1.35 cum @ 143.30					
					= 530403.00
(6) Cost of embankment					
with approved material ---					
level 1000 mt					
vide item 6 P/5					
3574.75 cum @ 190.42					
					= 680704.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(7) Const of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder with approved material— w/o item 10 & P/2 6189.75 cum @ 192.10 = 1189051.00					
(8) Const of U.S.B by well graded material— w/o item 10 & P/7 2735.55 cum @ 2818.88 = 7711187.00					

(20) P/F mmusy 6000 board- w/o item 10 & P/7 4.0 lbs @ 7677.80 = 38711.00 7 = 10329702.00					
Add GST 12% = 1239564.00					
Add 12 1% = 103297.00					
Add S/F = 205500.00					
7 = 11878063.00					
below 0.05% as per (-) 5939.00					
7 = 11872124.00					
01.09.23 08 01-09-2023 A E C.A.B 5.5.23					

Continuation